
 Dysart State High School Tuckshop Menu 
 

Tuckshop Menu Review Date – 02/02/2021 

Sandwiches and Wraps Hot Food Snacks 

Vegemite 
Cheese 

Ham 
Ham and Cheese 
Ham and Salad 

Chicken 
Chicken and Salad 

Chicken Strip Wrap and Salad  

$2.80 
$2.80 
$4.40 
$5.00 
$6.60 
$4.40 
$6.60 
$9.00 

Chicken Burger 
Chilli Chicken Roll 

Hot Dog 
Hot Dog and Cheese 

Chicken Chips 
Meat Pie 

Sausage Roll  
Pizza Round 
Garlic Bread 

$6.60 
$5.50 
$3.50 
$4.40 
$5.50 
$4.40 
$3.90 
$3.30 
$2.80 

Large Chips (crisps) 
Small Chips (crisps) 

Mini Magnums 
Small Calippos 

Cyclone 
Paddle Pops 

$2.80 
$1.70 
$2.20 
$1.50 
$2.50 
$2.00 

 

We are always looking for helpers in our tuckshop.  Do you have a Working with Children Blue Card (or be prepared to get one) and can you spare 3 hours out of your 
day to help in the Tuckshop?  Training provided on the job.  Please call Jackie on 0408062660 for more information. 

Salad Bowls  Drinks Toasted Sandwiches 

Salad Bowl 
(Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cheese, 

Beetroot  
and Egg) 

Salad Bowl with Chicken or Ham 
Salad Bowl with Chicken / Chilli Chicken 

$8.00 
 
 

$9.00 
$10.00 

Large Flavoured Milk 
Small Flavoured Milk 

Plain Milk 
Dare Ice Coffee / Mocha 

Juices 
Deep Spring Waters (bottle) 

Deep Spring Waters (Can) 
Iced Teas 

Water 

$4.40 
$2.80 
$2.80 
$4.40 
$3.90 
$3.90 
$2.00 
$3.90 
$2.50 

Ham 
Ham and Cheese 

Ham, Cheese and Tomato 
Chicken 

Chicken, Cheese and Mayo 

$5.00 
$5.50 
$6.60 
$5.00 
$6.60 

Please remember to place your order before 8:30am each day.  
 


