

## Dysart State High School Tuckshop Menu

Sandwiches and Wraps		Hot Food		Snacks	
Vegemite	\$2.80	Chicken Burger	\$6.60	Large Chips (crisps)	\$2.80
Cheese	\$2.80	Chilli Chicken Roll	\$5.50	Small Chips (crisps)	\$1.70
Ham	\$4.40	Hot Dog	\$3.50	Mini Magnums	\$2.20
Ham and Cheese	\$5.00	Hot Dog and Cheese	\$4.40	Small Calippos	\$1.50
Ham and Salad	\$6.60	Chicken Chips	\$5.50	Cyclone	\$2.50
Chicken	\$4.40	Meat Pie	\$4.40	Paddle Pops	\$2.00
Chicken and Salad	\$6.60	Sausage Roll	\$3.90		
Chicken Strip Wrap and Salad	\$9.00	Pizza Round	\$3.30		
		Garlic Bread	\$2.80		

We are always looking for helpers in our tuckshop. Do you have a Working with Children Blue Card (or be prepared to get one) and can you spare 3 hours out of your day to help in the Tuckshop? Training provided on the job. Please call Jackie on 0408062660 for more information.

Salad Bowls		Drinks		Toasted Sandwiches	
Salad Bowl	\$8.00	Large Flavoured Milk	\$4.40	Ham	\$5.00
(Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cheese,	\$9.00 \$10.00	Small Flavoured Milk	\$2.80	Ham and Cheese	\$5.50
Beetroot		Plain Milk	\$2.80	Ham, Cheese and Tomato	\$6.60
and Egg)		Dare Ice Coffee / Mocha	\$4.40	Chicken	\$5.00
Salad Bowl with Chicken or Ham		Juices	\$3.90	Chicken, Cheese and Mayo	\$6.60
Salad Bowl with Chicken / Chilli Chicken		Deep Spring Waters (bottle)	\$3.90		
		Deep Spring Waters (Can)	\$2.00		
		Iced Teas	\$3.90		
		Water	\$2.50		



Please remember to place your order <u>before 8:30am</u> each day.







